
  Stanly County Inspectors 
 

Ardrey, J. Benjamin 

Bill Ardrey Forestry, Inc. 

P.O. Box 1013, Lancaster, SC 29721 

803-283-2303 

bafi@comporium.net 

 

 

 
Boothby, Jeff 

Woodsmen Forestry and Garden Services, LLC 

P.O. Box 215, Wadesboro, NC 28170 

910-690-2002 

woodsmenforestry@gmail.com 

www.woodsmenforestry.com 

 

Callicutt, Jeremy 

N.C. Forest Service 

24440 Dewey Road, Albemarle, NC 28001 

704-438-1260 

jeremy.callicutt@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Charest, Chris 

Culp Lumber Company 

P.O. Box 235, New London, NC 28127 

704-985-5864 

charest@culplumber.com 

 

 

Comer, Scotty 

N.C. Forest Service 

1163 N. US Hwy 1, Rockingham, NC 28379 

910-206-1260 

scotty.comer@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

Kiker, Jason 

Kiker Resource Management LLC 

PO Box 933, , NC 28170-0933 

704-694-6436 

jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

 

 

 
Listerman, Adam 

Forest Land Resource Consultants 

5135 River Road, Richfield, NC 28137 

704-695-2098 

adam@forestlandrc.com 

 

 

Lytton, Jamie 

American Forest Management 

409 Shiloh Church Road, Troy, NC 27371 

910-975-0262 

jamie.lytton@afmforest.com 

www.americanforestmanagement.com 

 

 
Murr, J.R. 

JR's Forestry Services 

5649 Aldridge Road, Norwood, NC 28128 

704-474-7954 

jr_murr@yahoo.com 

 

 

Scarborough, Logan 

Plank Road Forestry, LLC 

209 East Wade Street, Wadesboro, NC 28170 

704-695-2207 

dloganscarborough@gmail.com 

 

 

 
Wilson, Stephen 

Cape Fear Timber Company 

PO Box 147, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 

910-590-9708 

cftimber@earthlink.net 

 

 

 
  


